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DIRECTORY

Smith Miry H. Miss, teacher Fairmount School,

dwl 325 Lombard
Smith Mason B., salesman with Bowen Bros., dwl

706 California
Smith Matthew, hostler with W. P. Lambert, dwl

b m
Smith Matthew, annealer, dwl NE cor Miuna and

Fifth
Smith M. B., (R. G. Dundk Co.) res New York
Smith M. F. Miss, teacher Tehama Street Primary

School, dwl 1166 Harrison
Smith M. 6. Mis., furnished rooms, -110 Kearny
Smith Michael, cartman with Supt. Public Streets,

dwlS s Green bet Hyde and Larkin,rear
Smith Michael, cook, dwl 243 Stevenson
Smith Michael, cook with Doherty &, Bermingham,

dwl New Franklin House
Smith Michael, currier, dwl 209 Tehama
Smith Michael, porter with John M. Duucan, dwl

X b Given bet Battery and Sansom
Smith Michael, tanner with C. O'Dounell, dwl 211

Tehama
Smith Mighill, bookkeeper, dwl SWcor Sacramento

and Hyde
Smith M. "S., conductor Omnibus R. R., dwl 673

Howard
Smith Murray W., stockbroker, dwl 413 Kearny
Smith Nathan, (colored) paperhanger and whiten-

er, NW cor Mission and Third, dwl 808 Union
Smith Xellie Mrs., furnished rooms, 672 Mission
Smith Nicholas T., cashier and paymaster S.P.R.R.,

dwl Grand Hotel
Smith Nicholas G., jeweler, dwl W s Guerrero nr

Sixteenth
Smith X. Proctor, commissioner deeds and convey-

ancer, office 506 Montgomery, dwl 717 Bush
Smith Otto, waiter, 632 Market
Smith P., pawnbroker, 622-626 Clay
Smith Pardon T., liquor saloon,Es Railroad Avenue

nr Sixth Avenue, South S.F.
Smith Patri k, dwl E s Bartol nr Vallejo
Smith Patrick, hostler with Potrero & Bay View

R.R.. dwl Potrero «
Smitli Patrick, laborer, dwl 129 Folsom
Smith Percival, laborer, dwl 539 Howard
Smith Peter, barkeeper, dwl 128 Welsh
Smith Peter, boilermaker Union Iron Works, dwl

106 Minna
Smith Peter, carpenter, dwl 841 Mission
Smith Peter, laborer, dwl 453 First, rear
Smith Peter, laborer Pacific Rolling Mill, dwl Po-

trero Point
Smith Peter, seaman, dwl 19 Commercial
Smith Peter, seaman, Moses Taylor, Australia S. S.

Line
Smith Peter, waiter, dwl 267 Stevenson
Smith Peter A. .foreman California Sugar Refinery,

dwl oil Eighth
Smith Peter L., carpenter, dwl Ss Humboldt nr

Vermont
Smith Peter L., laborer Central R. R., dwl 159

Shipley
Smith Pethnel, teamster with Rider, Somers & Co.,

dwl S s Minna nr Fifth
Smith Philip, longshoreman, dwl 50 Ritch
Smith Philip, molder. dwl 522 Bryant
Smith Philip R., policeman City Hall, dwl 204

Chestnut
Smith Reginald H.,clerk Tide Land Commissioners,

dwl 214 Chestnut
Smith Richard, dwl 539 Howard, rear
Smith Richard, (J. db R. Smith) dwl 352 Branuan
Smith Richard, boilermaker,dwl Montgomery House
Smith Richard, bootcutter with Buckingham &.

Heeht, dwl 187 Jessie
Smith Richard, gunsmith, dwl 567 Bryant, rear
Smith Robert, f J. B. Holmes. & Co. /dwl 1046 Fol
Smith R..berr, boilermaker P. M. S. S. Co.
Smith Robert, (colored) bootblack,dwl Morse Place

Smith Robert, carpenter, dwl 146^ Clara
Smith Robert, cartman, dwl 1810 Larkin
Smith Robert, gasfitter, dwl 149 Jessie
Smith Robert, laborer with Whitney Sc Freese
Smith Robert, seaman, dwl 238 Steuart
Smith Robert, searuau ship Lookout, Rincon Wharf
Smith Robert, stevedore, dwl 27 Frederick
Smith Robert P.. searcher records, dwl 1414 Stock
Smith Robert W-, compositor with H. S. Crocker

& Co., res Oakland
Smith R. S.. architect, dwl 420 Octavia
Smith Russell, farmer, dwl 1112 Mason
Smith S. Mis., furnished rooms. 506 Powell
Smith Samuel. (Smith \ Co.) 510 Market
Smith Samuel, bricklayer, dwl 330 Green
Smith Samuel, molder Miners' Foundry, dwl 1112

Mason
Smitli Samuel, (colored) pantryman steamer Chrys-

opolis, dwl W s Dodson's Alley
Smith Samuel, porter, dwl Prescott House
Smith Samuel, porter, dwl 424 Sansom
Smith Samuel, seaman, dwl 9 Broadway
Smith Samuel, seaman, dwl 112 Steuart
Smith Samuel, seaman bark Samoset. pier 11 Steu
Smith Samuel 1)., bookkeeper Summit Ice Co., dwl

oT Second
Smith Samuel E.. (Renton, S. $ Co.j dwl XW cor

Bartlett and Twenty-fourth
Smith Samuel E., clerk with Reuben W. Heut, dwl

605 Clav
Smith Samuel X., clerk with Cent. P. R. R. Co.,

dwl 358 Braiman
Smith Samuel T., gilder with S. & G. Gump, dwl E

s Mission nr Xineteeuth
Smith Sanford, laborer, dwl E i Kate bet Seventh

and Eighth
Smitli Selah. produce dealer, 104 Fourth, dwl 1110

Harrison
Smith Sidney J., salesman with Austin & Co., dwl

rOti California

Smith Sidney M., with Cutting & Co., dwl 15 Rin-
con Place

Smith Sidney V., (Sidney V. Smith db Son J rea
San Rafael

Smith Sidney V. Jr., (Sidney V. Smith & Son) res

San lv'afael

SMITH SIDXEY V. ft SOX., (Sidney V. Smith,
Jr.) attorneys at-Iaw, office 630 Sacramento

Smith Soledad Miss, dressmaker, dwl 252 Spear
Smith Sophie D. Miss, teacher music, dwl SW cor

cor Folsom and First

Smith Stephen, seaman, dwl 423 East
Smith Stephen H., clerk with Eugene L. Sullivan,

dwl 834 Clay
Smith Stephen M., saloon keeper, dwl 535 California
Smith Stephen M., I Tyler Curtis <fc Cu.j dwl XE

cor Sutter and Van Xess Avenue
SMITH STEPHEX S., hardwood lumber and

wagon materials, 111 and 113 Market, dwl 633
Sutter

Smith Stillman J., (Smith dc Ross) dwl XE cor
Harrison and Tweuth-fourth

Smith Terence, laborer, dwl 615 Commercial
Smith Sylvaiius, clerk with Wilcox & Gihbs S. M.

Co." dwl 120 Fourth
Smith Theodore C, salesman with A. L. Bancroft

&. Co., dwl 120 Fourth
Smith Theodore E., clerk with Hecht Brothers &

Co., dwl 1014 California
Smith Thomas, dwl 926 Sacramento
Smith Thomas, cook X. P. Trans. Co.'s S. S. Cali-

fornia
Smith Thomas, driver Omnibus R. R.
Smith Thomas, furnished rooml. 114 Minna
Smith Thomas, laborer, dwl WsChenery nr Randall
Smith Thomas, machinist Risdou Iron Works, dwl

XE cor Twenty-fifth and Capp
Smith Thomas, piledrirer with E. C. Boobar <fc Co.
Smith Thomas, seaman, dwl 32 Steuart

HUNTINGTON, HOPKINS & CO., Importers Hardware and Iron, Cor. Bush and Market


